
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 888888 author.ac@bitstone.net Alessandro Civati yes lrX0x92JH2nZ0Z.

2 917405 gottiannamaria@virgilio.it Annamaria Gotti yes lrX0x9yd1Q4P0f.

3 958251 carmine.marinucci@diculth
er.eu

Carmine Marinucci yes lrX0x9fmIrw2hl.

4 912904 daniela.calanca@unibo.it Daniela Calanca yes lrX0x9QtgWjlga.

5 467774 giuseppecotellessa@libero.
it

Giuseppe Cotellessa yes lrX0x9jLIHqA6X.

6 503036 marialoscri@gmail.com Maria Loscrì yes lrX0x9EnNt6yE9.

7 888867 cheekyross@msn.com Maria Rosaria Buono yes lrX0x9GvyVM03n.

8 561755 melissa.tondi@istciechimila
no.it

Melissa Tondi yes lrX0x9JnL1IQb3.

9 164080 sfrignani@gmail.com Simona Frignani yes lrX0x9NXA1tRxt.

10 rosaria.andronico@posta.is
truzione.it

Rosaria Andronico yes lrX0x91sWrtWSS.

11 beatrice.artiz@gmail.com Beatrice Artizzu yes lrX0x94He4mECP.

12 elibaggiano@gmail.com Eli Baggiano yes lrX0x9VuMJ4ewy.

13 aballo6527@gmail.com alberto ballo yes lrX0x9YzqyBUdm.

14 centrostudicateriniani@gm
ail.com

Giovanna Catalano yes lrX0x9oKiacHBI.

15 g.cera1@gmail.com giovanni CERA yes lrX0x9m8p3oZ6j.

16 angela.colli@unipv.it Angela Colli yes lrX0x9W4kpSPvg.
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17 liliana.devilla@ic1ventimigli
a.it

Liliana De Villa yes lrX0x9iNNBBHxX.

18 e.fantaguzzi@linkaut.it Enrico Maria Fantaguzzi yes lrX0x95Df309d1.

19 adscuola2016@gmail.com gianfranco frangelli yes lrX0x9cvVJD7xp.

20 casimiramirella@gmail.com casimira grandi yes lrX0x9ipfZdofC.

21 lotruglio.1954386@studenti
.uniroma1.it

filippo lo truglio yes lrX0x9HjnbmyX0.

22 chiaramarina.m@gmail.co
m

Chiara Marzi yes lrX0x9QUMZHIFs.

23 padpa@yahoo.it Paola Padovan yes lrX0x9V6iKuFF7.

24 paterno.1943054@studenti
.uniroma1.it

Denise Paterno? yes lrX0x9jHUGrZsE.

25 samueleperotti@libero.it samuele perotti yes lrX0x92TRhID0i.

26 floriana.piccione@alice.it Floriana Piccione yes lrX0x9MsE7Kr6X.

27 mros.russo@libero.it Rosaria Russo yes lrX0x9cHOcsgK4.

28 viviana.vitari@gmail.com Viviana Vitari yes lrX0x9myb6Kdbw.

29 zandonadi.1955480@stude
nti.uniroma1.it

Virginia Zandonadi yes lrX0x9vpzfCIVB.

30 bf2187@columbia.edu BARBARA FAEDDA yes lrX0x9mTFThDhK.

31 cinzia.capalbo@uniroma1.i
t

CINZIA CAPALBO yes lrX0x9uuzztpNW.

32 info@archiviogiorgini.it NERI FADIGATI yes lrX0x9gY1nPB5Z.

33 a.angelo@angelo.it ANGELO CAROLI yes lrX0x9RuHtmJyk.

34 gianluca.braschi@cultura.g
ov.it

GIANLUCA BRASCHI yes lrX0x9ODcPwXPM.
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35 p.giorgi@indire.it Pamela Giorgi yes lrX0x90KWeXgKs.

36 dino.buzzetti@gmail.com Dino Buzzetti yes lrX0x95t1qjPHr.

37 Sandragesu@gmail.com Sandra Gesualdi yes lrX0x9Uy1LsvoJ.

38 arciducato@gmail.com Valentina Alberici yes lrX0x96UWiNLHM.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

 Signed By Assoc. DiCultHer (info@diculther.it) - TxHash : qMRyl9kpXeqJvpd9Ababo3-DH2K6dEuSiuXCj1RVIek. Date&time : 2022-12-22 01:10:04
Page 3/3

http://www.tcpdf.org

